
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 2 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

75014996 5PSSDB 18.80 3.95 74.26

75015011 5PSSDB 18.74 3.25 60.90

135.16

5% -6.76

SUBTOTAL 128.40

-$180.72

TOTAL -$52.32

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 9/1/2023

R000386

0

D86

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (80012) Valencia Section 3

P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116

Fuel


	08-25-2023 to 08-31-2023



